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Name Pager Cell Email
Abbas, Firas firas.abbas@bannerhealth.com
Abdulqader, Yasir 602-201-5857 413-388-2461 Yasir.Abdulqader@bannerhealth.com
Agarwal, Nimit 602 201-2610 646-696-0650 Nimit.Agarwal@bannerhealth.com
Al Adham, Raed 602-201-0459 619-456-8123 Raed.AlAdham@bannherhealth.com
Alani, Mustafa 602-201-5853 760-730-2336 Mustafa.Alani@bannerhealth.com
Al-Qaisi, Mohanad Locums/Direct 832-876-1362 Mohanad.alqaisi@gmail.com L/D
Archbold, Dana NONE 402-290-5360 Danaarchbold@gmail.com
Ayoub, Suha Locums 602-653-6047 Suhaayoub@hotmail.com LOCUM
Banday, Arshad 602-201-8502      260-450-7134 Arshad.banday@gmail.com 
Bant, Ankar Per Diems 615-983-0704 Ankar.bant@bannerhealth.com PRN
Bartz, Heather 602-316-4068 602-201-4314 Heather.bartz@bannerhealth.com
Basnet, Appu Aparna 602-201-2529 602-451-8685 AppuAparna.Basnet@bannerhealth.com
Bay, Liz 308.386.8204 Elizabeth.Bay@bannerhealth.com
Bergin, Christina 847-271-0100 602-201-4287 Christina.bergin@bannerhealth.com
Blanchard, Amy 602-201-2661 602-421-2886 Amy.Blanchard@bannerhealth.com
Bommena, Shoma 602-201-1178 480-381-9379 Shoma.Bommena@bannerhealth.com
Carstens, Sarah 602-201-4283 480-560-2783 Sarah.Carstens@bannerhealth.com
Challa, Suresh Per Diems 480-286-8134 Suresh.Challa@bannerhealth.com          PRN
Chase, Robyn 602-201-4406 602-670-0266 Robyn.Chase@bannerhealth.com
Choulet, Samuel NONE 602-614-2555 Samuel.Choulet@bannerhealth.com
Chu-Peterson, Angel 602-201-2662 602-819-1157 Angel.Chu-Peterson@bannerhealth.com
Corral, Sarah 602-201-2993 602-881-2042 Sarah.Corral@bannerhealth.com
Dhakal, Bidur 602-201-0876 203-917-8008 Bidur.Dhakal@bannerhealth.com
Dodaro, Greg MD 480-330-1241 Gcdodaro@gmail.com
Domit, Fadi 602-201-7110 520-390-4329 Fadi.Domit@bannerhealth.com PRN 
Evans, Stephanie Locums 602-758-9541 Smevans7@hotmail.com LOCUM
Fernandes, Neychelle 602-201-3229 215-776-7799 Neychelle.Fernandes@bannerhealth.com PRN
Franco, Nilda 602-201-3290 469-879-8519 Nilda.Franco@bannerhealth.com
Franks Snedecor, Ruth 602-430-1370 602-202-0005 Ruth.snedecor@bannerhealth.com
Gold, Jeffrey 520-241-5001 520-241-5001 Jeffery.Gold@bannerhealth.com 
Goodman, Leigh Anne 602-201-3017 602-882-5228 Leigh.Goodman@bannerhealth.com
Gupta, Neha Per Diems 716-868-3564 Neha.Gupta@Bannerhealth.com PRN
Habib, Adnan 602-201-3484 678-698-6128 Adnan.Habib@bannerhealth.com 
Hafiz, Mohammed 602-201-0292 480-479-4660 Mohammed.AbdelHafiz@bannerhealth.com
Harper, Lise 602-201-4140 520-979-2227 Lise.Harper@bannerhealth.com
Hayes, David Locums 480-414-4000 Davidmhayes2003@yahoo.com LOCUM
Hazin, Moustafa September 602-999-3637 Moustafa.hazin@gmail.com
Hendershot, Asligul Per Diems 480-620-9081 Acakmak@cox.net PRN
Hercl, Grace Locums 509-987-6001 Medicalfirefighter@gmail.com LOCUM
Hussein, Hassan 440.391.8077 hassan1979@gmail.com
Holland, Donna 602-363-2301 602-201-5080 Dholland@lphoenixchildrens.com
Huddleston, Michelle 602-908-8293 602-202-1985 Mhuddles@phoenixchildrens.com
Jalad, Joshua Locums 909-965-6296 Jp.jalad@gmail.com LOCUM
Jibreel, Moh'd 602-201-1267 520-282-9947 Moh'D.Jibreel@bannerhealth.com
Jorio, Jihan 602-201-1873 602-758-9797 Jihan.Jorio@bannerhealth.com
Joseph, Sajith NONE 443-823-1570 Sajith.Joseph@bannerhealth.com
Kanotra, Ritesh Per Diems 646-515-8435 Rites.Kanotra@bannerhealth.com PRN
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Kardouh, Yousef 602-201-3142 248-990-6905 Youssef.Kardouh@bannerhealth.com
Kenani, Yasmine Per Diems 602-622-3952 Yasmine.Kenani@bannerhealth.com PRN
Kubba, Samar 602-201-6728 614-270-9229 Samar.Kubba@bannerhealth.com
Lane, Kristin 602-201-4204 417-848-0052 Kristin.Lane@bannerhealth.com PRN
Lee, Kathryn 602.402.0752 drklee37@yahoo.com
Liu, Mariana 602.882.8005 mariliudo @gmail.com
Mallin, Emily 602-717-5872 602-201-4377 Emily.mallin@bannerhealth.com
Mishra, Ankur 347-433-2554 Ank.mish@gmail.com
Mosadegh, Sahar Per Diems 347-308-2786 Sahar.Mosadegh@bannerhealth.com PRN
Muala, Samar Locums 831-756-2399 Smuala@gmail.com LOCUM
Naqvi, Muzna 661.717.2110 binda_n@hotmail.com
Nassour, William Locums 347-309-3320 W_Nassour@yahoo.com LOCUM
Novoa-Takara, Kendall 602-377-7740 602-201-0921 Kendall.novoatakara@bannerhealth.com
Nuanes, Steven 602-201-5812 915-490-5732 Steven.Nuanes@bannerhealth.com
O'Malley, Cheryl 602-228-4395 602-201-4312 Cheryl.omalley@bannerhealth.com
Pacheco, Daniel Per Diems 602-810-7779 Daniel.Pacheco@bannerhealth.com PRN
Parikh, Neil 602-201-3206 630-605-3668 Neil.Parikh@bannerhealth.com
Pasulka, Patrick 480.298.3606 patpasulka@cox.net
Pendergrass, Cheryl 602.469.7470 cheryl.pendergrass@gmail.com
Pettit, Adrienne 480-390-1153 Apzio@cox.net
Pham, Mike NONE 714-722-5902 Mike.Pham@bannerhealth.com
Porter, Lori 602-501-0791 602-201-4388 Lori.porter@bannerhealth.com
Postacchini, Izabela Per Diems 312-972-1820 Izabela.Postacchini@bannerhealth.com PRN
Postacchini, Mark Per Diems 312-402-5390 Mark.Postacchini@bannerhealth.com PRN
Quadri, Mir Per Diems 847-414-5573 Mir.Quadri@bannerhealth.com PRN
Sarwar, Nina 602-201-1973 813-361-4524 Nina.Sarwar@bannerhealth.com PRN
Savage, Chris Locums 719-244-6553 Csavage101@gmail.com LOCUM
Sehmbey, Gurbir NONE 818-422-6373 Gurbir.Sehmbey@bannerhealth.com
Sharma, Abhinav 602-201-0220 567-219-3219 Abhinav.Sharma@bannerhealth.com
Shayegan, Patrick 602-201-1983 301-873-2705 Patrick.Sheyegan@bannerhealth.com
Shinar, Brenda 602-312-9348 602-201-4298 Brenda.shinar@bannerhealth.com
Sidhu, Sandeep 602-201-1021 916-833-5215 Sandeep.Sidhu@bannerhealth.com
Stack, Fred Locums 602-920-2778 Frestack@aol.com LOCUM
StimsonRiahi, Sara 602-405-2933 602-201-4529 Sara.stimsonRiahi@bannerhealth.com
Tran, An 602-201-4136 949-307-6756 An.Tran@bannerhealth.com
Villanueva, Mark 602-201-7634 602-425-4125 Mark.Villanueva@bannerhealth.com
Yousef, Eyad Locums 248-747-3743 Eddyjoseph@hotmail.com LOCUM
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Abdulqader Yasir Yasir.Abdulqader@bannerhealth.com 602-201-5857 413-388-2461
Agarwal Nimit  K. Nimit.Agarwal@bannerhealth.com (602) 201-2610 646-696-0650
Al Adham Raed Raed.AlAdham@bannherhealth.com (602) 21-0459 619-456-8123
Alani Mustafa Mustafa.Alani@bannerhealth.com 602-201-5853 760-730-2336
Al-Jashaami Layth Layth.Al-Jashaami@bannerhealth.com (602) 201-4355 832-359-7832
Archbold Dana Danaarchbold@gmail.com NONE 402-290-5360
Banday Arshad Arshad.banday@gmail.com October 260-450-7134
Basnet Appu Aparna AppuAparna.Basnet@bannerhealth.com 602-201-2529 602-451-8685
Blanchard Amy T. Amy.Blanchard@bannerhealth.com 602-201-2661 602-421-2886
Bommena Shoma Shoma.Bommena@bannerhealth.com 602-201-1178 480-381-9379
Carstens Sarah J. Sarah.Carstens@bannerhealth.com 62-201-4283 480-560-2783
Chase Robyn N. Robyn.Chase@bannerhealth.com 602-201-4406 602-670-0266
Choulet Samuel Samuel.Choulet@bannerhealth.com September 602-614-2555
Chu-Peterson Angel L. Angel.Chu-Peterson@bannerhealth.com 602-201-2662 602-819-1157
Corral Sarah Sarah.Corral@bannerhealth.com 602-201-2993 602-881-2042
Dhakal Bidur Bidur.Dhakal@bannerhealth.com 602-201-0876 203-917-8008
Dodaro Greg Gcdodaro@gmail.com NONE 480-330-1241
Domit Fadi Fadi.Domit@bannerhealth.com 602-201-7110 520-390-4329
Fernandes Neychelle Neychelle.Fernandes@bannerhealth.com 62-201-3229 215-776-7799
Franco Nilda Nilda.Franco@bannerhealth.com 602-201-3290 469-879-8519
Gold Jeffery Jeffery.Gold@bannerhealth.com 520-241-5001 520-241-5001
Goodman Leigh Leigh.Goodman@bannerhealth.com 602-201-3017 602-882-5228
Habib Adnan Adnan.Habib@bannerhealth.com 602-201-3484 678-698-6128
Hafiz  Mohammed Mohammed.AbdelHafiz@bannerhealth.comSeptember 480-479-4660
Harper Lise Lise.Harper@bannerhealth.com 602-201-4140 520-979-2227
Hazin Moustafa moustafa.hazin@gmail.com 602-201-0292 602-999-3637
Jibreel Moh'd Moh'D.Jibreel@bannerhealth.com 602-201-1267 520-282-9947
Jorio Jihan Jihan.Jorio@bannerhealth.com 602-201-1873 602-758-9797
Joseph Sajith Sajith.Joseph@bannerhealth.com NONE 443-823-1570
Kardouh Youssef Youssef.Kardouh@bannerhealth.com 602-201-3142 248-990-6905
Kenfack Eve E. Eve.Kenfack@bannerhealth.com 602-201-1941 414-551-7179
Kubba Samar Samar.Kubba@bannerhealth.com 602-201-6728 614-270-9229
Lane Kristin Kristin.Lane@bannerhealth.com 602-201-4204 417-848-0052
Lankala Shipla Shipla.Lankala@bannerhealth.com 602-201-3202 773-272-2511
Mishra Ankur Ank.mish@gmail.com September 347-433-2554
Nuanes Steven Steven.Nuanes@bannerhealth.com 602-201-5812 915-490-5732
Parikh Neil Neil.Parikh@bannerhealth.com NONE 630-605-3668
Pham Mike Mike.pham@bannerhealth.com 714-722-5902
Sarwar Nina Nina.Sarwar@bannerhealth.com 602-201-1973 813-361-4524
Sehmbey Gurbir Gurbir.Sehmbey@bannerhealth.com 602-201-2774 818-422-6373
Sharma Abhinav Abhinav.Sharma@bannerhealth.com 602-201-0220 567-219-3219
Shayegan Patrick A. Patrick.Sheyegan@bannerhealth.com 602-201-1983 301-873-2705
Sidhu Sandeep Sandeep.Sidhu@bannerhealth.com 602-201-1021 916-833-5215



Tran An T. An.Tran@bannerhealth.com 602-201-4136 949-307-6756
Villanueva Mark Mark.Villanueva@bannerhealth.com 602-201-7634 602-425-4125

Kanotra, RiteshPer Diems 646-515-8435 Rites.Kanotra@bannerhealth.comPRN



Per Diems
Last Name First Name Email Phone Numbers
Challa Suresh Suresh.Challa@bannerhealth.com 480-286-8134
Hailoo Deena W. Deena W..Hailoo@bannerhealth.com 631-848-3889
Gupta Neha Neha.Gupta@Bannerhealth.com 716-868-3564
Kadhim Ahmad A. Ahmad A..Kadhim@bannerhealth.com 619-792-2917
Kenani Yasmine Yasmine.Kenani@bannerhealth.com 602-622-3952
Mosadegh Sahar Sahar.Mosadegh@bannerhealth.com 347-308-2737
Pacheco Daniel Daniel.Pacheco@bannerhealth.com 602-810-7779
Postacchini Mark Mark.Postacchini@bannerhealth.com 312-402-5390
Postacchini Izabela Izabela.Postacchini@bannerhealth.com 312-972-1820
Quadri Mir Mir.Quadri@bannerhealth.com 847-414-5573



LOCUMS
Last Name First Name Email Phone Numbers
Al-Qaisi Mohanad mohanad.alqaisi@gmail.com 832-876-1362
Ammouri Lila lammouri17@gmail.com 602-931-6330
Ayoub Suha suhaayoub@hotmail.com 602-653-6047
Dave Neeja neejadave@yahoo.com 661-319-3076
Evans Stephanie smevans7@msn.com 602-758-9541
Hayes David davidmhayes23@yahoo.com 480-414-4000
Hendershot Asligul acakmak@cox.net 480-620-9081
Hercl Grace medicalfirefighter@gmail.com 589-987-6001
Jalad Joshua jp.jalad@gmail.com 909-965-6296
Makdsi Fadi fmakdisi@yahoo.com 602-396-8660
Muala Samar Smuala@gmail.com 831-756-2399
Nasrallah Sami snabsabas@msn.com 423-794-7579
Nassour William W_Nassour@yahoo.com 347-309-3320
Nweke Nneke drnnekanweke@yahoo.com 267-474-2187
Pettit Adrienne 480-390-1153
Savage Chris csavage101@gmail.com 719-244-6553
Stack Fred frestack@aol.com 480-421-8203
Yousef Eyad eddyjoseph@hotmail.com 248-747-3743



   Banner Unviersity Medical Group  (BUMG) Hospitalist
Name Pager

Abdulqader, Yasir 602-201-5857
Agarwal, Nimit (602) 201-2610
Al Adham, Raed (602) 21-0459
Alani, Mustafa 602-201-5853
Al-Qaisi, Mohanad Locums
Ammouri, Lila Locums
Archbold, Dana NONE
Ayoub, Suha Locums
Banday, Arshad October
Bant, Ankar Per Diems
Bartz, Heather 602-316-4068
Basnet, Appu Aparna 602-201-2529
Bergin, Christina 847-271-0100
Blanchard, Amy 602-201-2661
Boomena, Shoma 602-201-1178
Carstens, Sarah 62-201-4283
Challa, Suresh Per Diems
Chase, Robyn 602-201-4406
Choulet, Samuel September
Chu-Peterson, Angel 602-201-2662
Corral, Sarah 602-201-2993
Dave, Neeja Locums
Dhakal, Bidur 602-201-0876
Dodaro, Greg MD NONE
Domit, Fadi 602-201-7110
Evans, Stephanie Locums
Fernandes, Neychelle 602-201-3229
Franco, Nilda 602-201-3290
Franks Snedecor, Ruth 602-430-1370
Gold, Jeffrey 520-241-5001
Goodman, Leigh Anne 602-201-3017
Gupta, Neha Per Diems
Habib, Adnan 602-201-3484
Hafiz, Mohammed September
Hailoo, Deena Per Diems
Harper, Lise 602-201-4140
Hayes, David Locums
Hazin, Moustafa 602-201-0292
Hendershot, Asligul Locums
Hercl, Grace Locums
Holland, Donna 602-363-2301
Huddleston, Michelle 602-908-8293
Jalad, Joshua Locums



Jibreel, Moh'd 602-201-1267
Jorio, Jihan 602-201-1873
Joseph, Sajith NONE
Kadhim, Ahma Per Diems
Kardouh, Yousef 602-201-3142
Kenani, Yasmine Per Diems
Kenfack, Eve 602-201-1941
Kubba, Samar 602-201-6728
Lane, Kristin 602-201-4204
Lankala, Shilpa 602-201-3202
Makdsi, Fadi Locums
Mallin, Emily 602-717-5872
Mishra, Ankur September
Mosadegh, Sahar Per Diems
Muala, Samar Locums
Nasrallah, Sami Locums
Nassour, William Locums
Novoa-Takara, Kendall 602-377-7740
Nuanes, Steven 602-201-5812
Nweke, Nneke Locums
O'Malley, Cheryl 602-228-4395
Pacheco, Daniel Per Diems
Parikh, Neil 602-201-3206
Pettit, Adrienne Locums
Pham, Mike NONE
Porter, Lori 602-501-0791
Postacchini, Izabela Per Diems
Postacchini, Mark Per Diems
Quadri, Mir Per Diems
Sarwar, Nina 602-201-1973
Savage, Chris Locums
Sehmbey, Gurbir 602-201-2774
Sharma, Abhinav 602-201-0220
Shayegan, Patrick 602-201-1983
Shinar, Brenda 602-312-9348
Sidhu, Sandeep 602-201-1021
Stack, Fred Locums
StimsonRiahi, Sara 602-405-2933
Tran, An 602-201-4136
Villanueva, Mark 602-201-7634
Yousef, Eyad Locums



Baqdunes, Mohammad Locums 847-796-0842 wisambaqdunes@gmail.com
Al-Jashaami, Layth (602) 201-4355 832-359-7832 Layth.Al-Jashaami@bannerhealth.com
Nasser, Mohammad Locums 313-485-5680 mnasser23@yahoo.com



Name Pager Cell Email
Fadda, Abdalla 520-829-8451
Naim, Alan 310-428-7916
Assar, Seth 602-402-3579
Abidali, Moustapha 480-251-4030
Abidali, Hussein 480-251-5887
Henry, Kyle 602-202-0351 210-275-8583
Orem, Goeffey 62-201-5875 801-440-1785
Weiss, Jessica 818-203-9064



NAME MOBILE PHONE PAGER EMAIL ADDRESS
Novoa-Takara, Kendall 602-316-4068 602-201-4314 Heather.bartz@bannerhealth.com

Bergin, Christina 847-271-0100 602-201-4287 Christina.bergin@bannerhealth.com

Franco Nilda 469-879-8519 602-201-3290 Drnilda@gmail.com

Franks Snedecor, Ruth 602-430-1370 602-202-0005 Ruth.snedecor@bannerhealth.com

Harper, Lise 520-979-2227 602-201-4140 Lise.harper@bannerhealth.com

Holland, Donna 602-363-2301 602-201-5080 Dholland@lphoenixchildrens.com

Huddleston, Michelle 602-908-8293 602-202-1985 Mhuddles@phoenixchildrens.com

Mallin, Emily 602-717-5872 602-201-4377 Emily.mallin@bannerhealth.com

Novoa-Takara, Kendall 602-377-7740 602-201-0921 Kendall.novoatakara@bannerhealth.com

O'Malley, Cheryl 602-228-4395 602-201-4312 Cheryl.omalley@bannerhealth.com

Porter, Lori 602-501-0791 602-201-4388 Lori.porter@bannerhealth.com

Shinar, Brenda 602-312-9348 602-201-4298 Brenda.shinar@bannerhealth.com
StimsonRiahi, Sara 602-405-2933 602-201-4529 Sara.stimsonRiahi@bannerhealth.com


